Data Sheet
LCTC0250 Series of Clamp-on Current Transformers
83 East Road   Telephone: 253.678.2661
Tacoma, Washington  98406-7630  FAX: 206.350.6482
USA sales@tichenassociates.com www.TIChenAssociates.com
 Page 1 of 3 December 2015
YUANXING
元星电子

without suffering permanent damage.
“Accuracy Class” as defined in International Standard IEC 60044-1 “Instrument
Transformers Part 1: Current Transformers”
Application Notes are available by contacting Application Engineering at
engineering@tichenassociates.com or at the address below.
Part Number Rated
(Amp)
Max
(Amp)
ID
(mm)
Accuracy
Class
Linearity Range Burden
impedance
LCTC0250-010A/ 5mA 10A 20A Ф25  1.0 5%-200% of rated current ≤20Ω
LCTC0250-020A/10mA 20A 40A Ф25  1.0 5%-200% of rated current ≤20Ω
LCTC0250-050A/20mA 50A 100A Ф25  1.0 5%-200% of rated current ≤20Ω
LCTC0250-080A/ 40mA 80A 120A Ф25  1.0 5%-150% of rated current ≤10Ω
LCTC0250-100A/ 40mA 100A 120A Ф25  1.0 5%-120% of rated current ≤10Ω
LCTC0250-150A/40mA 150A 180A Ф25  1.0 5%-120% of rated current ≤10Ω
LCTC0250-50A/0.333V 50A 120A Ф25  1.0 5%-120% of rated current
LCTC0250-80A/0.333V 80A 120A Ф25  1.0 5%-120% of rated current
LCTC0250-100A/0.333V 100A 200A Ф25  1.0 5%-120% of rated current
LCTC0250-150A/0.333V 150A 200A Ф25  1.0 5%-120% of rated current
LCTC Series of Clamp-on Current Transformers
83 East Road   Telephone: 253.678.2661
Tacoma, Washington  98406-7630  FAX: 206.350.6482